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Kohala 
BallroomKohala 4

2,484 Sq. ft.  96 x 36

Kohala 3
2,484 Sq. ft.   96 x 36

Kohala 2
2,484 Sq. ft.   96 x 36

Kohala 1
2,484 Sq. ft.   96 x 36

9,936 Sq. ft.   70 x 144



Kona Ballroom

Waikoloa 
Suites

up

Public
Rest 
Rooms Public

Rest 
Rooms

Waikoloa 1
744 Sq ft.
31 x 24

Kona 1
1,080 Sq. ft.   

30 x 36

Kona 2
792 Sq. ft.

22 x 36

Kona 3
1,008 Sq. ft.

28 x 36

Kona 4
2,880 Sq, ft.  80 x 36

Kona 5
2,880 Sq. ft.   80 x 36

8,640 Sq. ft.   80 x 108

Waikoloa 2
744 Sq ft.
31 x 24

Waikoloa 3
744 Sq ft.
31 x 24



Lounge

Boardroom
Water's Edge

Water's Edge Ballroom

86' 6"

17' 10"24' 4"

168'

28'

40'

19' 6"

33'

17' 10"

25' 6"'

27'
24'

From Chandelier 8' 8.5"
Ceiling Height 12'

Chandelier

Co
un

te
r

DUPLEX
20 AMP OUTLET

KEY

SINGLE
20 AMP OUTLET
SELECT
SCENE/LIGHTING

TELEPHONE
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Kona 
         Ballroom

Waikoloa 
Suites

BM
Electrical 

Room

TV

Telephone
GRN
20 Amp Duplex

Lights Scene Select

20 Amp
Duplex20 Amp 

Duplex

TV

Telephone
GRN
20 Amp Duplex

TV

Telephone
GRN

TV

Telephone
Speaker

20 Amp 
Duplex

20 Amp 
Duplex

20
 A

m
p 

20
 A

m
p 

20 Amp 
Duplex

20
 A

m
p 

D
up

le
x

Telephone

Te
le

ph
on

e

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

20 Amp
 Duplex

20 Amp 20 Amp 20 Amp 

20
 A

m
p 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

GRN GRN GRN
Thermostat Thermostat Thermostat

Dimmer
Panel

Dimmer
Panel

Dimmer
Panel

T
V Te
le

ph
on

e

G
R

N

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 

20 
Amp 
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 A

m
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T
V Te
le
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e
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R

N

20
 A

m
p 

T
V Te
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e
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R

N

20 Amp 
Duplex

Te
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e

20
 A

m
p 

Te
le

ph
on

e

Te
le

ph
on

e

20 Amp 
Duplex

up
20 Amp 
Single

Thermostat

208V/120V BM/2NFS 
panel

100 amp 240V 
Safety SW
Cat# TH4323 
Mod 7

BLK BOX

Alarm
Pull 

Station

American 
Coffee Makers

Kona 1
Mic & Music

Kona 2
Mic & Music

Kona 3
Mic & Music

Music

Mic
1-4

Music

Mic
1-4

Music

Mic
1-4

4 Drop Cords 
15 Amp

Troulsen
Refrig/Freezer

Mic 1-5

Music

Mic 1-4
Music

20 Amp 125/250V 4 Wire

BLK BOX

TV

GRN
Telephone

20 Amp Duplex

20 Amp 125/250V 4 Wire
TV

GRN
Telephone

20 Amp Duplex
BLK BOX

100 amp 240V 
Safety SW
Cat# TH4323 
Mod 7

Alarm
Pull Station

Lights Scene Select

Mic & Music
control M

ic
 &
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nt
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D
im

m
er
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20 Amp
Duplex

20 Amp
Duplex

20 Amp
Duplex

20 Amp
Duplex

T
V,

 T
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 &

 
S
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 J
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ks

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp

Floor
Duplex
20 Amp



Kohala 4

Kohala 3

Kohala 2

Kohala 1

20 AMP OUTLET
DUPLEX

28 CIRCUIT #

KEY
20 AMP OUTLET
SINGLE

TV

FIRE ALARM

PULL STATION

MIC & MUSIC 
CONTROLS

MIC OUTLET

TELEPHONE

20 Amp/
208V 1Ø 4 wire

20 AMP FLOOR
OUTLET

MEN

WOMEN

STORAGE

MIC 

MUSIC

21
21

21

21

2121

21

3

3

1

1

3

1

1

3

3

3

26

5

5
5

28

28

28

28

28

28

SCENE SELECT

SCENE SELECT

SCENE SELECT

SCENE SELECT

BLR/2N2-10

5

BLR 
ELECT
ROOM

BLR/2N1-11

BLR/2N1-5

BLR/2N1-26

EWC

BB/2NSE3
100 AMP SS
BB/2NFS 
38,40,42 3Ø

LIGHT CONTROL

BB/2NFS-31,33, 208V 1Ø 4 WIRE

BB/2NFS-22,24  208V 1Ø 4 WIRE

LIGHT CONTROL

BB/2N 208 V/120V
BB/2NFS

BB/2NSE2 100 AMP
SAFETY SW
BB/2NFS-32,34,36

BB/2NFS-39,41 208V 1Ø 4 WIRE

BB/2NFS-35,37  208V 1Ø 4 WIRELIGHT CONTROL

BB/2N1-28

BB/2N1-21,25,27

MIC

MUSIC

MIC 
MUSIC

MIC 
MUSIC

Kohala Ballroom
Electrical



30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

PB CABINET

J-BOXBMR/2NCB

RAIN BIRD

BMR/2NCB -18, 20BMR/2NCB -16, 22

BMR/2N

QU4 QU5 QU6 KG1 KG2

LIGHT CONTROL

KG3 ARCADE

BMR/2NPB 

BMR/2NPB -7
50 AMP-1Ø
5-50 RECPT

BMR/2NPB -7
50 AMP-1Ø
5-50 RECPT

BB/2N
1-3-5

BB/2N
13-15-17

100 AMP 
SW 3Ø

7

7

7 7 7

9
9

9

9

9

MONARCHY

MONARCHY
KINGS & QUEENS

BMR/2NPB-11
50 AMP 1Ø

5-50 RECEPT

DATA 10 
DIMMERS

MONARCHY CAT WALK/CONTROL ROOM

20 AMP OUTLET
DUPLEX

28 CIRCUIT #

KEY
20 AMP OUTLET
SINGLE

TV

FIRE ALARM

PULL STATION

MIC & MUSIC 
CONTROLS

MIC OUTLET

TELEPHONE

20 OR 30 Amp/
208V 4 wire 1Ø

20 AMP FLOOR
OUTLET

100 AMP
SW 30 
BMR/2N

100 AMP
SW 30 
BMR/2N



Kohala 
Ballroom

9'

33'

7'

7'

CHANDELIER

Ceiling to floor = 11'-10"

Ceiling to floor = 14'-10"

Chandelier to floor = 11'-7"

Chandelier  = 9' x 23'

KOHALA 4
2,520 sq. ft  70 x 36

KOHALA 3
2,520 sq. ft  70 x 36

KOHALA 2
2,520 sq. ft  70 x 36
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LAGOON

PROMENADE

TO 

GRAND STAIRCASE



RESTROOMS

ENTRANCE

STAGE

PRODUCTION

Kamehameha Court



PALACE 
LAWN

OCEAN

TOWER

PALACE

TOWER

WALKWAY

ELEVATOR

SEA HORSES
KIRIN RESTAURANT

&
DONATONI'S



LAGOON

GRAND STAIRCASE



LAGOON
LANAI39

1

21

23

BLR
2N5

37

41

32

28

24

25

GF1  BLR/2N4 - 36, 38, 40, 41 & 42




